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Директор школы:                                                                                                      ______________В.Н.Мирнов          График промежуточной аттестации                              
                                  на 2019-2020 учебный год
	месяц
	предмет
	класс

	Сентябрь
	Русский язык

Математика
	5,10
5,10

	Октябрь
	Иностранный язык

Химия
Обществознание 

Русский язык Математика
 Физика
            Биология


	7
10
11
3,8
2,4,6
9
8

	Ноябрь
	Русский язык Математика
Иностранный  язык
	6,9
5,11
10

	Декабрь
	Математика
Русский язык

Чтение

Физика

История
Информатика
Биология 
	2,3,4,6
2,3,4,5
2,3,4
7
10
8
9

	Январь
	ОБЖ 
	8,10 


	Февраль
	Русский язык
Математика
	11
6,9

	Март
	Математика

Русский язык
Иностранный  язык

География

Обществознание

Физика 
Химия 
	2,4,7
3, 8

5
7,8
9
10
11

	Апрель
	ОБЖ
Русский язык

Математика

История
Информатика


	7

9

9

7
10


	Май 
	Математика

Русский язык

Чтение

	1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4


